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Event 13 Women 400 Yard IM

Pool Record:

4:18.71 2010

Alexandra Henley
4:17.69 ANCAA-A Cut
4:30.57 B NCAA - B Cut

Lane Name Age School Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
1 Miles, Sarah L 18 UFIN-OH NT
2 Hale, Hannah E 18 D&E-WV 5:21.85
3 Savage, Kylee J 19 WVWC-WV 5:18.15
4 Schuttinger, Kaylor S 20 MU-LE 5:12.58
5 Hesseman, Anna M 19 MU-LE 5:13.92
6 Dutton, Alex A 20 MU-LE 5:20.37
7  Slater, Jessica A 19 MU-LE 5:36.73
8  Matti, Allie M 20 HC-MI NT
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 Mally, Sarah 22 MU-LE 5:09.34
2 Neumann, Christina L 21 MU-LE 5:01.92
3 Butterworth, Kaila C 19 MU-LE 4:52.54
4 Wilkens, Hannah K 19 HC-MI 4:36.22
5 Paiz, Kenya D 21 D&E-WV 4:47.31
6  Serrano, Alyssa 18 WVWC-WV 4:56.09
7  Segrest, Samantha H 19 WVWC-WV 5:05.18
8  Foster, Jaybreona UUS-OH 5:11.59
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Ellison, Mia J 20 D&E-WV 5:07.11
2 Sauter, Alyssa M 22 UFIN-OH 5:01.58
3 Farmer, Rachel A 22 UFIN-OH 4:52.39
4  Barnes, Emma 21 UFIN-OH 4:31.93
5 Dudek, Marlena 23 FSU-WV 4:43.94
6 Ellingson, Anika G 21 HC-MI 4:54.01
7  Burgess, Theresa M 21 WVWC-WV 5:03.08
8  Smith, Theresa M 22 HC-MI 5:10.28
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Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

1 Hamilton, Peyton J
Melekh, Erik
Wertz, Nick H
Sanchez, Javier H
Bull, Parker W
Mugarza, Mikel P
Lyons, Michael P
Velasquez, Peter L

[c IR B Y I N

19 MU-LE

19 MU-LE

19 MU-LE

21 D&E-WV

19 UFIN-OH

18 WVWC-WV
19 FSU-WV

20 UFIN-OH

Event 15 Women 100 Yard Butterfly

4:34.44
4:29.46
4:22.34
4:08.51
4:10.55
4:25.79
4:30.16
4:51.82

1

Pool Record: 53.34 2011

Maddie Martin/Megan Glass (17)

53.47 ANCAA-ACut
56.15 B NCAA-B Cut

Pool Record:

3:50.90 2010

Joaquin Abascal Gallegos
3:49.91 ANCAA-ACut
4:01.40 B NCAA-B Cut

Lane Name Age School Seed Time

Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
3 Spells, Kalvin J 18 D&E-WV NT
4 Wollaber, Jared B 20 FSU-WV NT
5 Feldhake, Luke P 19 WVWC-WV NT
6 Linaburg, Jeremy ABU NT

Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 Heckathorn, Scott E 22 WVWC-WV 4:40.70
2 Stevens, Austin 20 UFIN-OH 4:29.70
3 Sanford, Rhett C 20 MU-LE 4:25.44
4 Ladetto, Nathan W 19 UFIN-OH 4:10.00
5 Gee, Shawn I 22 FSU-WV 4:13.33
6 Hammond, Wesley J 19 MU-LE 4:27.79
7  McNeill, Jeff M 21 WVWC-WV 4:32.32
8  Schmid, Collin G 21 MU-LE 5:17.26

Lane Name Age School Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
3 Sprague, Stephanie A 19 MU-LE NT
4  Shantery, Kelly M 19 URSU-OH 1:0934
5 Gutierrez, Artemisa 19 D&E-WV 1:2899
6  Wertman, Felicity ABU NT
Heat 2 o0of4 Prelims
1 Noll, Sarah C 18 WVWC-WV 1:05.54
2 Thompson, Alayna C 18 WVWC-WV 1:03.06
3 Meyer, Francine 23 FSU-WV 1:00.74
4 Dasher, Jenna L 21 UFIN-OH 5792
5 Cederholm, Hanna 20 UFIN-OH 5950
6 Rao, EmmalJ 19 HC-MI 1:02.04
7  Steyer, Taylor A 20 HC-MI 1:0475
8 Rowe, Lexi D 19 FSU-WV 1:07.08
Heat 3 of4 Prelims
1 Katz,Ryann T 18 WVWC-WV 1:0490
2 Fogel, Rachael 22 URSU-OH 1:03.03
3 Farris, Tiffany 20 HC-MI 1:0039
4 Voisin, Catherine M 19 HC-MI 57.89
5 Quentin, Denise D 19 MU-LE 5930
6 Leathers, Lizzie J 20 HC-MI 1:02.02
7  Kroll, Emily K 21 WVWC-WV 1:0456
8  Humpe, Jocelyn R 20 D&E-WV 1:06.59
Heat 4 of4 Prelims
1 Beekler, Maddy M 21 FSU-WV 1:0489
2 Bowen, Peyton E 22 HC-MI 1:.0233
3 Wile, Olivia M 19 UFIN-OH 5982
4 Kouvaris, Katy 19 UFIN-OH 5754
5 Klopp, Ashton N 19 UFIN-OH 5795
6  Bickerstaff, Bailey C 20 HC-MI 1:01.59
7  Livchak, Quincy 22 MU-LE 1:03.71
8  Lucarelli, Clara ABU 1:05.65
Event 16 Men 100 Yard Butterfly
Pool Record: 46.97 2017 Cody Bybee
46.79 ANCAA-A Cut
49.13 BNCAA-B Cut
Lane Name Age School Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
3 Gray, Andrew J 20 UFIN-OH NT
4 Ramsey, Gray ABU 1:08.75
5 Weingart, Austin 22 MU-LE NT
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Heat 3 of 6 Prelims

1 Chaney, Kyle NDC-OH 1:00.00 1 Bergefurd, Claire L 19 MU-LE 2:10.98
2 Prassinal, Preme NDC-OH 57.56 2 Fletcher, Victoria 19 D&E-WV 2:10.22
3 Knoyer, Logan C 20 WVWC-WV 53.81 3 Houghton, Grace A 21 HC-MI 2:08.66
4 Williams, Trent E 19 UFIN-OH 50.96 4 Brizzi, Camilla R 21 WVWC-WV 2:06.95
5 Zimcosky, JP P 22 FSU-WV 52.61 5 Puigvert, Anna 18 WVWC-WV 2:07.80
6  Swalley, Nathan A 18 WVWC-WV 54.79 6  Cantor, Lauren M 18 MU-LE 2:08.95
7 McKinney-Lyons, Kamren K 18 D&E-WV 58.70 7 Haislop, Alexia ABU 2:10.47
Heat 3 of4 Prelims 8 Kenny, Nicole A 19 MU-LE 2:11.99
1 Barr, Zachary NDC-OH 59.62 Heat 4 of 6 Prelims
2 Sorensen, Ryan 20 NDC-OH 56.60 1 Verbsky, Taylor M 19 UFIN-OH X2:04.67
3 Giles, Parker D 18 D&E-WV 52.85 2 Boulier, Jaime 19 D&E-WV 2:02.14
4 Assfeld, Arthur 19 WVWC-WV 49.62 3 Heeres, Katherine E 19 HC-MI 1:59.02
5 Bourne, Nathan A 19 UFIN-OH 52.05 4 Lebleu, Danielle E 19 HC-MI 1:56.01
6 Mikesell, Cobie B 20 MU-LE 54.54 5 Blanchard, Lauren E 19 UFIN-OH 1:58.13
7  Nettleton, Brennan J 21 WVWC-WV 58.60 6  Zess, Payton B 19 UFIN-OH X2:01.19
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims 7  Snell, Julia 20 UFIN-OH 2:02.90
1 Grzincic, Joshua NDC-OH 59.03 8 Milner, Maria M 21 UFIN-OH X2:06.07
2 Stevens, Austin 20 UFIN-OH 56.03 Heat 5o0f6 Prelims
3 Stocker, Tucker J 20 UFIN-OH 52.67 1 Costanzo, Brionna 19 NDC-OH 2:04.13
4 Radmanovic, Janko 23 UFIN-OH 47.95 2 Lucarelli, Clara ABU 2:01.89
5  Whitaker, Conner C 21 UFIN-OH 51.06 3 Dasher, Jenna L 21 UFIN-OH 1:58.58
6  Burnham, Gavin 20 D&E-WV 54.51 4  Deem, Courtney E 19 FSU-WV 1:53.04
7  White, Greg NDC-OH 57.77 5 Miles, Sarah L 18 UFIN-OH 1:56.85
8 Ringer, Dylan 22 WVWC-WV 1:00.95 6 Issaho dos Santos, Vitoria I 21 D&E-WV 1:59.93
7  Zimdars, Sydney A 20 UFIN-OH 2:02.75
Event 17 Women 200 Yard Freestyle 8  Vance, Murphy M 19 UFIN-OH X2:05.98
Pool Record:  1:46.78 2014 Alisabeth Marsteller Heat 6 of 6 Prelims
1:48.21 ANCAA-ACut | Hoke, Colleen M 20 UFIN-OH X2:03.65
1:53.62 B NCAA-B Cut 2 Steigerwald, Katelyn ABU 2:01.24
Lane Name Age School Seed Time 3 Lange, Kay L 19 WYWC-WV 1:58.22
Heat 10f6 Prelims 4 Stiegal, Amanda M 20 UFIN-OH 1:52.14
I Schmidt, Emily R 19" MU-LE XNT 5 Reynolds, Abby G 19 MU-LE 1:56.05
2 Hartley, Alaina F 19 MU-LE NT 6 Vita, Mary G 19 HC-MI 1:59.23
3 Creech, Elizabeth ABU NT 7 Lutz, Reagan D 20 UFIN-OH X2:02.39
4 Christner, Madison ABU 2:35.08 8  Addis, Victoria M 20 HC-MI 2:05.07
5 Thomas, Mckinzie 19 D&E-WV 2:55.45
6  Menzer, Brittany N 20 UFIN-OH NT Event 18 Men 200 Yard Freestyle
7 Rathvon, Crystalyn ABU NT Pool Record:  1:34.55 2017 Cody Bybee
8 Delduque, Catharina 18 D&E-WV NT 1:35.53 ANCAA-A Cut
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims 1:40.31 B NCAA -B Cut
1 McComb, Caylee A 20 HC-MI 2:20.35 Lane Name Age School Seed Time
2 Miller, Ashlynn UUS-OH 2:18.64 Heat 1o0f3 Prelims
3 Khnight, Kia ABU 2:17.72 1 Morgan, Justyn C 20 MU-LE NT
4 Wright, Sierra M 18 FSU-WV 2:17.16 2 Carter, Chris P 20 D&E-WV 1:57.01
5 Lindon, Jaelle UUS-OH 2:17.17 3 Brunzel, Markus 20 MU-LE 1:48.11
6  Wertman, Felicity ABU 2:18.30 4 Brilhante, Arthur D 21 FSU-WV 1:43.43
7  Sheets, Brittany L 19 MU-LE 2:18.86 5  Morassi, Julian 19 WVWC-WV 1:45.27
8  Nestor, Hope 19 URSU-OH 2:33.14 6  Castan, Ricard 19 D&E-WV 1:52.58
7  Cole, Norman H 20 WVWC-WV 2:06.65
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Young, Garrett
Williams, Dan G
Gulgin, Trae M
Rath, Ben P
Gaspar, Pedro
Kleman, Luke D
Hess, Harrison R
3 0of3 Prelims
Moore, Zach T
Mazey, Matthew M
Billeaud, Mark W
Quintao, Alex R
Dixon, Brice A
Knights, Seth
Edgell, Gunner L
Bowers, Brad G

18
21
21
23
18
20
19

21
19
20
22
18
21
18
21

MU-LE
WVWC-WV
UFIN-OH
UFIN-OH
D&E-WV
UFIN-OH
FSU-WV

MU-LE
MU-LE
UFIN-OH
FSU-wV
MU-LE
NDC-OH
FSU-WV
MU-LE
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2:17.46
1:54.43
1:46.10
1:42.48
1:44.86
1:50.17
2:06.13

2:12.31
1:54.30
1:45.48
1:41.39
1:43.58
1:48.39
1:59.35

NT




